452
c
la
s
s
 i
 d
iv

Components
Catalog Number Description
Mounting Adapters
HLEZA2 3/4” Pendant
HLEZA3 1” Pendant
HLEZB2 3/4” Wall
HLEZB3 1” Wall
HLEZD4 1 1/4” Stanchion
HLEZD5 1 1/2” Stanchion
HLEZX2 3/4” Ceiling
HLEZX3 1” Ceiling
Housing and Globe
HLEMI15 150w max. Incandescent
HLEMI20 300w max. Incandescent (PS-25)
HLEMI30 300w max. Incandescent (PS-30)
HLEBF13X1 1 - 13w PL Fluorescent
HLEBF26X1 2 - 13w PL Fluorescent
HLEMS070 70w HPS Quad-Tap®
HLEMS100 100w HPS Quad-Tap®
HLEMS151 150w HPS 120V
HLEMH070 70w MH Quad-Tap®
HLEMH100 100w MH Quad-Tap®
1 Replace X with 1 = 120V, 4 = 277V
Series
HLE HLE Series
HLE

(Hose-Down)2Temp. I.D. Actual
Temp.
UL/CSA
Groups
HLEMI15 INC. A-19 60 40 75 T6 79 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI15 INC. A-19 75 40 75 T4A 103 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI15 INC. A-19 100 40 75 T4A 103 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI15 INC. A-21 100 40 75 T4A 101 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI15 INC. A-21 150 40 75 T4 123 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI20 INC. A-23 100 40 90 T4A 107 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI20 INC. A-23 150 40 90 T4 132 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI20 INC. PS-25 150 40 90 T4 126 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI20 INC. A-23 200 40 90 T3C 146 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI20 INC. PS-25 200 40 90 T3C 154 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMI20 INC. PS-25 300 40 90 T3 190 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEBF13 FL (1) PL 13 40 75 T6 62 C,D No Yes Yes
HLEBF263 FL (2) PL 26 40 75 T6 62 C,D No Yes Yes
HLEMS070 HPS S-62 70 40 75 T6 83 C,D Yes Yes Yes
HLEMS100 HPS S-54 100 40 75 T5 99 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMS150 HPS S-55 150 40 75 T4A 119 C,D Yes No Yes
HLEMH070 MH M-98 70 40 75 T5 95 C,D Yes Yes Yes
HLEMH100 MH M-90 100 40 75 T4A 101 C,D Yes No Yes
Note: Fixtures approved for mounting with lamp base up only
1 Do not install where marked operating temperature exceeds ignition temperature of hazardous atmosphere